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1| RREBE 5 — 7:00 8:00 9:05 10:05 | 11:10 | 1210 | 1440 | 1555 | 17:00 | 1810 | 19:05
2 (G 7:00 8:00 9:05 10:05 | 11:10 | 1210 | 1440 | 1555 | 17:00 | 1810 | 19:05
3 |praei 7:02 8:02 9:07 10:07 | 11:12 | 1212 | 1442 | 1557 | 17:02 | 1812 | 19:07
4 [w=2ii 7:03 8:03 9:08 10:08 | 11:13 | 1213 | 1443 | 1558 | 17:03 | 1813 | 19:08
5 |Gt G 7:03 8:03 9:08 10:08 | 11:13 | 1213 | 1443 | 1558 | 17:03 | 1813 | 19:08
6 [#IFRILI 2R 7:04 8:04 9:09 10:09 | 11:14 | 1214 | 1444 | 1559 | 17:04 | 1814 | 19:09
7 [ 7:04 8:04 9:09 10:09 | 11:14 | 1214 | 1444 | 1559 | 17:04 | 1814 | 19:09
8 [HFRILIF 7:05 8:05 910 | 10:10 | 11:15 | 1215 | 14:45 | 16:00 | 17:05 | 1815 | 19:10
9 [prEEmrgEE AL 7:06 8:06 9:11 10:11 | 11:16 | 1216 | 1446 | 16:01 | 17:06 | 1816 | 1911
10 [ fetes 5 — i 7:06 8:06 9:11 1011 | 11:16 | 12116 | 1446 | 16:01 | 17:06 | 1816 | 19:11
1| BRIBAA L 7:07 8:07 9:12 10112 | 11:17 | 1217 | 1447 | 1602 | 17:07 | 1817 | 19:12
12 | BB AUEOIESAIEAR | 6:15 | 7:00 | 7:07 8:07 9:12 10112 | 1117 | 1217 | 1447 | 1602 | 1707 | 1817 | 19:12
13 | Bl A 11 6:15 | 7:00 | 7:08 8:08 9:13 10:13 | 11:18 | 1218 | 1448 | 16:03 | 17:08 | 1818 | 19:13
14 %6 THE 6:16 | 7:01 | 7:09 8:09 9:14 10:14 | 11:19 | 1219 | 1449 | 16:04 | 17:09 | 1819 | 19:14
15|56 T H 6:16 | 7:01 | 7:09 8:09 9:14 10:14 | 11:19 | 1219 | 1449 | 16:04 | 17:09 | 1819 | 19:14
16|55 T H 6:17 | 7:02 | 7:10 8:10 9:15 10:15 | 11:20 | 12220 | 1450 | 16:05 | 17:10 | 1820 | 19:15
17 | BB A T 6:17 | 7:02 | 7:10 8:10 9:15 10:15 | 11:20 | 1220 | 1450 | 16:05 | 17:10 | 1820 | 19:15
18| A A 6:18 | 7:03 | T7:11 8:11 9:16 10:16 | 11:21 | 12221 | 1451 | 16:06 | 17:11 | 1821 | 19:16
19]547TH 6:19 | 7:04 | T7:12 8:12 9:17 10:17 | 11:22 | 1222 | 1452 | 1607 | 1712 | 1822 | 19:17
20 | WAt 6:20 | 7:05 | 7:13 8:13 9:18 10:18 | 11:23 | 1223 | 1453 | 16:08 | 17:13 | 1823 | 19:18
21 |1 6:21 | 7:06 | 7:14 8:14 9:19 10119 | 11:224 | 12224 | 1454 | 16:09 | 17:14 | 1824 | 19:19
22 |Fk; 6:21 | 7:06 | 7:14 8:14 9:19 10119 | 11:224 | 12224 | 1454 | 16:09 | 17:14 | 1824 | 19:19
23 |SEFBRPE L 6:30 | 7:15 | 7:20 8:20 9:25 10:25 | 11:30 | 1230 | 1505 | 16:15 | 17:20 | 1830 | 19:25




